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                2022 – 2023 Special Events
          School Opening/Closing/Holidays listed on Back
	
	Date
	Details
	Event

	Monday, August 8, 2022
	7:00 PM
	Parent Orientation- Education Bldg. Auditorium

	Tuesday, August 9, 2022
	
	Open House- All Classes

	Monday, August 8- Friday, August 12, 2022
	
	Back to School Raffle

	Thursday, August 11, 2022
	
	Extended Care Begins

	Saturday, August 13- Sunday, September 11, 2022
	
	Raffle Ticket Sales after Masses in Gathering Space

	Thursday, September 15, 2022
	9:00 AM
	Breakfast with Santa Planning Meeting- Conference Rm

	Saturday, September 17,2022
	12:00-2:00 PM
	School Family Picnic & Raffle Drawing- ECC Playground

	Thursday, September 29, 2022
	11:30 AM
	Prayer Service- Feast of St. Jerome- in Chapel

	Monday, October 10, 2022
	7:00 PM
	Family Night-Drum Circle- Parish Center

	Tuesday, October 11- Wednesday, October 12, 2022
	
	Individual School Pictures 

	Friday, October 14, 2022
	
	NO SCHOOL- Parent Teacher Conferences

	Monday, October 31, 2022
	11:30 AM
	Halloween Parade- ECC Playground

	Monday, November 7, 2022
	7:00 PM
	Parent Meeting- Kindergarten Readiness- Parish Center

	Saturday, November 5- Sunday, November 13, 2022
	
	Poinsettia Sales after Masses in Gathering Space 

	Wednesday, November 16, 2022
	11:15 
	Thanksgiving Prayer Service- ECC Playground

	Thursday, December 1- Friday, December 2, 2022
	
	Poinsettia Delivery & Distribution

	Saturday, December 3, 2022
	11:00 AM-2:00 PM
	Breakfast with Santa- Parish Center

	Wednesday, December 21, 2022
	11:15 AM
	Christmas Sing-along- ECC Playground

	Saturday, January 7- Sunday, February 5, 2023
	
	Raffle Ticket Sales after Masses in Gathering Space

	Monday, January 9, 2023
	7:00 PM
	Family Night- Fitness Stars- Parish Center

	Sunday, January 29, 2023
	10:30 AM- 12:00 PM
	Open House & Scholastic Book Fair begins (ends 2/3/23)

	Wednesday, February 15 & Thursday, February 16, 2023
	
	Class Pictures on Playground

	Saturday, February 11, 2023
	6:30 PM
	St. Jerome Parish Valentine’s Dance & ECC Raffle Drawing- Parish Center

	Monday, March 13, 2023
	
	NO SCHOOL- Professional Development for Teachers

	Saturday, March 25, 2023
	12:00 PM-2:00 PM
	Family & Alumni Picnic- Playground

	Wednesday, April 5, 2023
	11:30 AM
	Easter Prayer Service- Chapel

	Thursday, May 11-Friday, May 12, 2023
	
	Mother’s Day Tea

	Monday, May 8, 2023
	
	NO SCHOOL- Parent Teacher Conferences

	Thursday, May 25, 2023
	
	Last Day of School/ NO PM Extended Day

	Thursday, May 25, 2023
	7:00 PM
	Fours Farewell- Church

	Friday, May 26, 2023
	
	Student Weather Make-Up Day (If needed)
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